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2025-2026 UNDERGRADUATE COUNCIL 

Meeting Schedule and Deadlines for Submission of Proposals/Requests 
 

PROPOSAL DEADLINE UGC MEETING DATE 

Fall Quarter 2025 

Friday, September 12 Friday, October 10 

Friday, October 10 Friday, November 14 

Friday, November 14 Friday, December 12 

Winter Quarter 2026 

Friday, December 12 Friday, January 9 

Friday, January 9 Friday, February 13 

Friday, February 13 Friday, March 13 

Spring Quarter 2026 

Friday, March 13 Friday, April 10 

Friday, April 10 Friday, May 8 

Friday, May 8 Friday, June 12 

 


